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Anlage
August-Lammle-Weg 71, 71229 Leonberg

Hallenadresse
August-Lammle-Weg 71, 71229 Leonberg

Sportwart/in
Osswald, Marc
T 0160 5136960 mosswald2000@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Osswald, Marc
T 0160 5136960 mosswald2000@yahoo.de
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Junioren U12 1 (4er)
MF: Heike Bukovac

m +49 174 4385719; h.bukovac@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mangold, Valentin
Hauke, Finn
Frille, Malte
Bukovac, Nina
Krieg, Robin
Heinrich, Alexander
Giesecke, Paul
Dietrich, Leonard
Rapp, Marlon

10 Scherrer, Jeremy
11 Steinacker, Neil
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10904977
10908899
10908794
21053194
11087273
11087284
11087429
11087133
11090561
11093759
11157381

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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